Releases - October 24, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

215236
271485
256083
229446
223511
269275
272627
271484

Cooper
Decker
Hancock
May
Nearon
Peyton
Townsend
Walker

Allen
Curtis
Jalin
Samantha
Brandon
Joshua
Warren
Adam

Lamont
R

S
Adam

w

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Meade County Jail
Union County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr
Powell County Jail
Meade County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



