DOC # L	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
215236 0	Cooper	Allen	Lamont	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271485 E	Decker	Curtis	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256083 H	Hancock	Jalin	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
229446 N	May	Samantha		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223511 N	Nearon	Brandon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269275 F	Peyton	Joshua	Adam	Shock Probation Began - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272627 T	Townsend	Warren		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271484 V	Walker	Adam	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)